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 Maria Espinoza-Yepez  
District 12 

(949) 724-2294 

Denise Barrios 
District 7 

(213) 897-0878 

Mylena Smith 
North Region 

(530) 741-4372 

Richard Navarro 
District 8 

(909) 383-5427 

Camillo Prandini 
Central Region 

 (559) 243-3888 
  

   
   
   

  

Monica Corralejo 
District 11 

(619) 688-6952 

Nicolas Singh 
District 4 

(510) 286-5199 
 
 

mylena_smith @dot.ca.gov  denise_barrios@dot.ca.gov 

camillo_prandini@dot.ca.gov  

 
richard_navarro@dot.ca.gov 

monica_corralejo@dot.ca.gov 

maria_espinoza-yepez@dot.ca.gov 

   nicolas_singh@dot.ca.gov Amador 

 Stanislaus  

Calaveras 

Orange 

Pat Maloney 
HQ Labor Compliance Manager 

Capital Outlay Support 
Maintenance Service Contracts 

 (916) 653-3134 
    pat_maloney@dot.ca.gov 

Tuolumne 

phillina_lyles@dot.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Phillina Lyles 
HQ Labor Compliance 

Program Manager 

(916) 654-3501 
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